DRDP (2015) Preschool Checklist by Measure

PD-HLTH 2:

Gross Locomotor
Movement Skills

Exploring
Later

Building
Earlier

Building Middle

Building Later

Integrating

Child’s Name

Gets up from
ground/floor
on own

See ESI
(hops)

Walks on
Balance Beam

Hops on 1 foot

Changes
direction while
running

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
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